



بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date

28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026	Pool-1
--	--------

LOCAL CURRENCY			
----------------	--	--	--

Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
----------	-------	-------------------	------------

Daily Savings Account (DSA)

Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0146

1 Month Investment

Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0147

3 Months Investment

Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0130
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0130

3 Months Investment

Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0121
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0121

6 Months Investment

Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0138

6 Months Investment

Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0138

1 Years - Monthly

Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0138
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0138

1 Years - Maturity

Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0138

5 Years - Investment

Rs 0 to 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0138
---------------------	---------	--------

5 Years - Investment

Rs 0 to 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0138
---------------------	-------------	--------

PROFIT SHARING RATIO	
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)	75%
Mudarib (Bank)	25%



BML
ISLAMIC BANKING
اسلامک بینکنگ

بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date

28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-2
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
1 Month	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0147
			-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
3 Months Investment	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0144
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0144
			-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
3 Months Investment	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0134
6 Months Investment			-
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
6 Months Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0132
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0132
			-
	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
6 Months Investment	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
			-
1 Years - Monthly	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0139
			-
	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
5 Years - Investment	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
			-
	Rs 0 to 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)			80%
Mudarib (Bank)			20%



BML
ISLAMIC BANKING
اسلامک بینکنگ

بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date 28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-3
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0149
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0149
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0149
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0149
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0149
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0149
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0149
1 Month Investment	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0149
		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
3 Months Investment	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0146
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0146
		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
3 Months Investment	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0134
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0134
6 Months Investment		-	-
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
6 Months Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0134
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0134
		-	-
	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
6 Months Investment	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
		-	-
1 Year - Investment	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
		-	-
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0141
		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0141
		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0141
		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Investment		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0141
		-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Monthly	0.0141
		-	-
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabhuat Maal (Depositor)			80%
Mudharib (Bank)			20%



BML
ISLAMIC BANKING
اسلامک بینکنگ

بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date

28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-4
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0147
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0147
			-
1 Month Investment	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0148
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0148
			-
3 Months Investment	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0136
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0136
			-
3 Months Investment	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0136
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0136
			-
6 Months Investment	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0140
			-
6 Months Investment Monthly	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0140
			-
1 Year - Investment	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0140
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0140
			-
1 Year - Investment	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0140
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0140
			-
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)			80%
Mudarih (Bank)			20%



BML
ISLAMIC BANKING
اسلامک بینکنگ

بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date 28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-5
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0146
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0146
1 Month Investment	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0147
3 Months Investment	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
3 Months Investment	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
6 Months Investment Maturity	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
6 Months Investment Montly	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabhd Maal (Depositor)			80%
Mudarib (Bank)			20%



BML
ISLAMIC BANKING
اسلامک بینکنگ

بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date

28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-6
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0145
1 Month Investment	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0145
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
3 Months Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0145
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
3 Months Investment	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0143
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
6 Months Investment Maturity	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0139
6 Months Investment Monthly	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0139
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
1 Year - Investment	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0139
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0139
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)			80%
Mudarib (Bank)			20%



بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date 28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-7
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
1 Month Investment	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
3 Months Investment	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
3 Months Investment	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
6 Months Investment	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
6 Months Investment	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
6 Months Investment	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	-
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Investment	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	-
1 Year - Investment	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)			80%
Mudarib (Bank)			20%



بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date 28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-8
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
1 Month Investment	-	-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
3 Month Investment Maturity	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
	-	-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
3 Month Investment Monthly	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
	-	-	-
	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
6 Months Investment	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At monthly	0.0141
	-	-	-
	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
6 Months Monthly	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
1 Year - Monthly	-	-	-
	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Maturity	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
	-	-	-
	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
1 Year - Maturity	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
	-	-	-
	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)			85%
Mudarib (Bank)			15%



بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date

28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026			Pool-9
LOCAL CURRENCY			
Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
Daily Savings Account (DSA)	Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
			-
			-
1 Month	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
			-
3 Months	Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
			-
3 Months	Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
			-
6 Months	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
			-
6 Months	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
			-
1 Year - Monthly	Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141
			-
1 Year - Maturity	Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
	Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141
			-
PROFIT SHARING RATIO			
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)			85%
Mudarib (Bank)			15%



بنک مکرمہ
Bank Makramah Ltd.

Date

28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026	Pool-10
--	---------

LOCAL CURRENCY

Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
----------	-------	-------------------	------------

Daily Savings Account (DSA)

Rs 1,000,000 to 10,000,000	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000.001 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141

1 Month Investment

Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141

3 Months Investment

Rs 10000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141

3 Months Investment

Rs 25000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141

6 Months Investment

Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141

6 Months Investment

Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141

1 Years - Monthly

Rs 25,000 to 4,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	Monthly	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	Monthly	0.0141

1 Years - Maturity

Rs 10,000 to 4,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 5,000,000 to 9,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 10,000,000 to 24,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 25,000,000 to 49,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 50,000,000 to 99,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 100,000,000 to 249,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 250,000,000 to 499,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 500,000,000 & 999,999,999	At Maturity	0.0141
Rs 1,000,000,000 & Above	At Maturity	0.0141

PROFIT SHARING RATIO

Rabbul Maal (Depositor)	90%
Mudarib (Bank)	10%



Date
28-Jul-26

BANK MAKRAMAH LIMITED

WEIGHTAGES FOR SPECIAL POOL FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2026 FOREIGN CURRENCY (USD,EURO,GBP & YEN)

Products	Tiers	Payment Frequency	Weightages
----------	-------	-------------------	------------

1 Month Investment	5,000 to 49,999	At Maturity	0.0625
	50,000 to 149,999	At Maturity	0.0625
	150,000 to 169,999	At Maturity	0.0625
	170,000 and above	At Maturity	0.0893

3 Months	5,000 to 49,999	At Maturity	0.1072
	50,000 to 149,999	At Maturity	0.1071
	150,000 and above	At Maturity	0.1428

6 Months Investment	5,000 to 49,999	At Maturity	0.0625
	50,000 to 99,999	At Maturity	0.0625
	100,000 and above	At Maturity	0.0625

1 Year - Investment	5,000 to 99,999	At Maturity	0.0893
	100,000 and Above	At Maturity	0.0893

PROFIT SHARING RATIO

	Weightages
Rabbul Maal (Depositor)	5%
Mudarib (Bank)	95%